ANALYTICS

A eso Total Record Volume By Incident Type

Custom v Jan 1, 2024 - Aug 31,2024 v

15%

FIRE
Percentage of Total 25
Incidents

85% =

EMS
Percentage of Total
Incidents

3,105 N

INCIDENTS 10
In Selected Time Slice

244 5

DAYS
In Selected Time Slice

Jan'24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr 24

May '24

% Rows % Columns % All

Jan 24 Feb'24 Mar'24 Apr'24 May'24 Jun'24 Jul 24

Aug 24

Total

(10) Fire, other 1

(F1Ir1e) Structure 3 ) 4 1

(12) Fire in
mobile
property used
as a fixed
structure

(13) Mobile
property 1 1 1 2
(vehicle) fire

(14) Natural 1 1 1
vegetation fire

(15) Outside
rubbish fire

(16) Special 1
outside fire

(24) Explosion 1
(no fire)

(25) Excessive

heat, scorch 1
burns with no

ignition

(31) Medical
assist

(32) Emlvargency

medica
service (EMS) 309 316 325 261 360 333

incident

(35) Extrication,
rescue 2 2 2

(36) Water or
ice-related 1
rescue

(38) Rescue or 1 1
EMS standby

363

Page 1 of 2

355

10

10

2,622




Jan 24

Feb '24

Mar '24

Apr 24

May '24

Jun'24 | Jul'24

Aug 24

Sep ‘24

Oct '24

Nov '24

Dec '24

Jan 25

Total

(40) Flammable
gas or liquid
condition,
other

(41)
Combustible/f..
spills & leaks

(42) Chemical
release,
reaction, or
toxic condition

(44) Electrical
wiring/equipm.
problem

(46) Accident,
potential
accident

(50) Service
call, other

(51) Person in
distress

(52) Water
problem

(53) Smoke,
odor problem

(54) Animal
problem or
rescue

(55) Public
service
assistance

(56)
Unauthorized
burning

(57) Cover
assignment,
standby at fire
station, move-
up

(60) Good
intent call,
other

(671)
Dispatched
and canceled
en route

(63) Controlled
burning

(65) Steam,
other gas
mistaken for
smoke

(67) HazMat
release
investigation
w/no HazMat

(70) False
alarm and
false call, other

(71) Malicious,
mischievous
false alarm

(73) System or
detector
malfunction

(74)
Unintentional

system/detect...

operation (no
fire)

(91) Citizen
complaint

UNK

UNK

Total

389

353

372

318

404

17

408

12

12

21

442

Page 2 of 2

21

419

32

22

22

14

29

10

23

53

42

123

3,105



