Custom v

Jan 1, 2024 - Aug 31, 2024 V



	Jan '24	Feb '24	Mar '24	Apr '24	May '24	Jun '24	Jul '24	Aug '24	Sep '24	Oct '24	Nov '24	Dec '24	Jan '25	Total
(40) Flammable gas or liquid condition, other			1	1										2
(41) Combustible/f spills & leaks	4	4	3	4		7	3	7						32
(42) Chemical release, reaction, or toxic condition	3	1		1		2	2							9
(44) Electrical wiring/equipm. problem	3	1	2	2	2	5	5	2						22
(46) Accident, potential accident	1													1
(50) Service call, other	5		5	3	1	4	1	3						22
(51) Person in distress								1						1
(52) Water problem	12		1			1								14
(53) Smoke, odor problem	1	1				1								3
(54) Animal problem or rescue				1				1						2
(55) Public service assistance	1	5	6	3	2	3	3	6						29
(56) Unauthorized burning				1	3	2	3	1						10
(57) Cover assignment, standby at fire station, move- up	1		2				1	2						6
(60) Good intent call, other	4	1		5	3	6	2	2						23
(61) Dispatched and canceled en route	7	1	7	6	8	6	12	6						53
(63) Controlled burning			1											1
(65) Steam, other gas mistaken for smoke		2	1	1	2	1		2						9
(67) HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat			1		1									2
(70) False alarm and false call, other			2	2		2		1						7
(71) Malicious, mischievous false alarm	1		1			1	2	1						6
(73) System or detector malfunction	8	2	2	5	3	9	12	1						42
(74) Unintentional system/detect operation (no fire)	17	16	7	11	13	17	21	21						123
(91) Citizen complaint								1						1
UNK	1													1
UNK	4													4
Total	389	353	372	318	404	408	442	419						3,105